
www.cooperhandtools.com/xcelite ATTACHE TOOL CASES 

Mfg Model TCMB100STWN
The 100 Series Kits are all "The Largest and Most Elaborate" 

• Contains 53 individual hand tools, 31 Series 99® 

interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and

handles, and 2 specialized screwdriver/nutdriver kits

(as listed)

• Extra large roller bearing wheels (3 5/8") with wide base for

maximum stability and easy transport over rough pavement

or stairs.

• Extra wide, comfortable extension handle is molded into

case to prevent wear.

• Size: 18" x 15" x 8" deep.

• Extension handle locks in place automatically when

extended and retracted. Easy one-handed release.

• Two tote handles for convenience. Both are spring loaded

for protection.

• "D" ring provided for Bunji cords to carry other cases on top

• Case is super tough, black polyethylene rotationally molded

for maximum strength. Minimum wall thickness of 0.120".

• 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet

in bottom.

• Extra large storage space for additional equipment.

• Extra large all new screen mesh literature/utility pocket.

Cat Cat 

No. Descripton Qty. No. Descripton 

Cat 

No. 

TCMB100STWN 

Handle - regular Needle nose pliers 5 1/2"/139mm 991VN
991RN Handle - regular ratchet Chain nose pliers 8"/203mm 

Handle - Tee ratchet 

Extension 

Extension 

994RN

99X5N

99X10N

9938N Reamer 

Slotted screw blade 

UPC 

No. 

037103107787 

Cat 

Qty. No. 

TP19N

HS6N

THS8N

HS10N

HS11N
Slotted screw blade HS12N
Slotted screw blade 

Electronic snips 

Wire stripper/cutter 

Electrician's knife 

Mini drivers 

Offset ratchet screwdrivers 

Combination screwdriver-nutdriver tool

HS14N
Slotted screw blade 

57CGVN
59CGNN
86NCG
103SNV
K22V
M60N
XL75VN

600VN

R144N Slotted screwdriver

HS16N
Phillips screw blade 

Slotted screwdriver

HS18N
Phillips screw blade 

Slotted screwdriver

99125N

99250N

99312N

99811N

99820N

99821N
99822N Phillips screw blade

R146N

R181N

R184N Slotted screwdriver

10MN

9961N, 9962N

9963N, 9964N, 

T9965BKN, 9966N

P4N

P5N

P6N

99764N

T99964N

42HVN

46CGV

P8N

P10N

50CGV

51CGNN

54CGVN

66CGNN

P12SN

Allen hex socket type blade 

Allen hex socket type blade 

Straight nose seizer 

Adjustable wrench 6"/152mm 

Midget slip joint pliers 5"/127mm 

Long nose pliers 6"/152mm 

Diagonal pliers 4"/101 mm 

Diagonal pliers 6"/152mm 

R3164N

R3166N

SX101N

XST100N

XST101N

XST102 

9920N, 9921N

9922N, 9923N

9924N, 9925N

9926N

HTA2N

Description 

Tool case with tools  

Qty. Descripton 

Hex socket screwdriver 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft 

Nutdriver-hollow shaft  

Nutdriver-magnetic 

nutdriver Midget 

nutdriver Midget 

nutdriver Midget 

nutdriver Midget 

nutdriver Midget

nutdriver Torque

amplifier handle 

Bristol 6-flute multi. spline blades (9)

Slotted screwdriver 

Slotted screwdriver (insulated) 

Phillips screwdriver 

Phillips screwdriver 

Phillips screwdriver 

Phillips screwdriver 

Allen hex socket type blades (7) 




