Mfg Model TCMB100STWN

- Contains 53 individual hand tools, 31 Series 99[®] interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles, and 2 specialized screwdriver/nutdriver kits (as listed)
- Extra large roller bearing wheels (3 5/8") with wide base for maximum stability and easy transport over rough pavement or stairs.
- Extra wide, comfortable extension handle is molded into case to prevent wear.
- Size: 18" x 15" x 8" deep.
- Extension handle locks in place automatically when extended and retracted. Easy one-handed release.
- Two tote handles for convenience. Both are spring loaded for protection.
- "D" ring provided for Bunji cords to carry other cases on top
- Case is super tough, black polyethylene rotationally molded for maximum strength. Minimum wall thickness of 0.120".
- 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet in bottom.
- Extra large storage space for additional equipment.
- Extra large all new screen mesh literature/utility pocket.

The 100 Series Kits are all "The Largest and Most Elaborate"



Cat No.	UPC No.	Description
TCMB100STWN	037103107787	Tool case with tools

Cat No.	Descripton	Qty.	Cat No.	Descripton	Qty.	Cat No.	Descripton	Qty.
991VN	Handle – regular	1	57CGVN	Needle nose pliers 5 1/2"/139mm	1		·	4
991RN	Handle – regular ratchet	1	59CGNN	Chain nose pliers 8"/203mm	1	=		1
994RN	Handle – Tee ratchet	1	86NCG	Electronic snips	1	TP19N	Hex socket screwdriver	1
99X5N	Extension	1	103SNV	Wire stripper/cutter	1	HS6N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
99X10N	Extension	1	K22V	Electrician's knife	1	THS8N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
9938N	Reamer	1	M60N	Mini drivers	1	HS10N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
99125N	Slotted screw blade	1	XL75VN	Offset ratchet screwdrivers	1	HS11N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1.
99250N	Slotted screw blade	1	600VN	Combination screwdriver-nutdriver to	ol	HS12N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
99312N	Slotted screw blade	1	R144N	Slotted screwdriver	1	HS14N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
99811N	Slotted screw blade	1	R146N	Slotted screwdriver	1	HS16N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	1
99820N	Phillips screw blade	1	R181N	Slotted screwdriver	1	HS18N	Nutdriver—hollow shaft	4:
99821N	Phillips screw blade	1	R184N	Slotted screwdriver	1	2		1
99822N	Phillips screw blade	1	R3164N	Slotted screwdriver	1	10MN	Nutdriver—magnetic	1
99764N	Allen hex socket type blade	1	R3166N	Slotted screwdriver (insulated)	1			1
T99964N	Allen hex socket type blade	1	SX101N	Phillips screwdriver	1	P4N	nutdriver Midget	1
42HVN	Straight nose seizer	1	XST100N	Phillips screwdriver	1	P5N	nutdriver Midget	1
46CGV	Adjustable wrench 6"/152mm	1	XST101N	Phillips screwdriver	1	P6N	nutdriver Midget	4
50CGV	Midget slip joint pliers 5"/127mm	1	XST102	Phillips screwdriver	1			1
51CGNN	Long nose pliers 6"/152mm	1	9920N, 9	921N Allen hex socket type blades (7) 1	P8N	nutdriver Midget	1
		1	9922N, 9	923N	1	S ************************************		7
66CGNN	Diagonal pliers 6"/152mm	1	9924N, 9	925N	1	P10N	nutdriver Midget	1
9961N, 9962N	Bristol 6-flute multi. spline blades (9	9) 1	9926N		1			1
9963N, 9964N	N,	1	<u> </u>		1	P12SN	nutdriver Torque	1
T9965BKN, 9	966N	1	10		1	HTA2N	amplifier handle	1